Robert Ferris
Equity growth —
reach out, grab it
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HISTORY
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Home farm conversion (220ha)
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Fleury farm conversion (220ha)
Bought Mamaku
unit (315ha)

Support block (320ha)
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FARM
HISTORY

PKE introduced Family attended
DairyNZ Governance

Finished First season all grass
University v 15% drop in production
2006 2007 2009 2012 2014 2015 2017

1997

Home farm conversion (220ha)
Harvey farm conversion (235ha)
Fleury farm conversion (220ha)
Bought Mamaku
unit (315ha)

Support block (320ha)
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business —

past and
present

Complicated

Average
financial
understanding

Temptation

Too worried
about S1 we
might miss
out on

Production
focussed




The
business —
past and

present

Clear and
focussed

Simple — policy
based decisions

Profit driven — Focussed —

better financial Pasture, People,
understanding Profit

Production is the
byproduct of
getting these right
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50% of herd Dry Cow

Animal
health KPl’s
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2150-2300
hours

worked/'yei

8.4 houfs
worked/'da |
average
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wages on
farm




o

7.6% return on
capital

$3.20-3.50/MS farm
operating expenses

Financial
KPI’s

12% cash return on
equity

EBIT - $3500/ha @
S6 milk price

14% compounding
ROE over 10 years




Always being Spring Rotation
prepared Planner

Policy rules Round speed ertil
the business and dates ertiliser
APC-P
0 C. re/post @ Culling
grazing covers




I THAE
What is

it?

EQUITY IN ITS MOST TOTAL ASSETS MINUS
SIMPLISTIC FORM IS: TOTAL LIABILITIES




How to achieve equity

Hard
work =




How to achieve equity
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Reinvestment $60,000 pa

Years 10% 15% 25%
A 0  $50,000 $50,000 $50,000
e 5 $390,000  $450,000  $590,000

10 $1,000,000 $1,400,000 $2,400,000
15 52,100,000 $3,200,000 $7,900,000
20 $3,700,000 $6,900,000 $25,000,000
25 $6,400,000 $14,000,000 $76,000,000




Growth

Calculator

Reinvestment $60,000 pa

Years

0

5
10
15
20
25

10%

$50,000

$390,000
$1,000,000
$2,100,000
$3,700,000
$6,400,000

15%

$50,000

$450,000
$1,400,000
$3,200,000
$6,900,000
$14,000,000

25%

$50,000

$590,000
$2,400,000
$7,900,000
$25,000,000
$76,000,000



Reinvestment $60,000 pa

Years 10% 15% 25%
. 0 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000
Calculator 5  $390,000 $450,000 $590,000

10 $1,000,000 $1,400,000 $2,400,000
15 $2,100,000 $3,200,000 $7,900,000
20 $3,700,000 $6,900,000 $25,000,000
25 56,400,000 $14,000,000 $76,000,000




* Why be in a family or equity partnership?
* Opportunity to invest, and keep investing

(@/) * Growth on top of established business
* Accelerates personal growth

Family/bysiness * Challenge/responsibility to maintain equity base
equity * but expectation to grow it

* Creates strict financial disciplines
e answerable to a board/other shareholders.



Lessons/Disciplines

ALWAYS MAKE
A PROFIT
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A PROFIT BUDGET IS A
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ALWAYS MAKE ABUDGET IS A SCIENCE NOT DON’T GIVE
A PROFIT BUDGET IS A SALES YOUR MONEY
BUDGET AWAY




Lessons/Disciplines
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ALWAYS MAKE A BUDGET ISA SCIENCE NOT DON’T GIVE
A PROFIT BUDGET IS A SALES YOUR MONEY
BUDGET AWAY

o

EVERYTHING
YOU NEED
NOTHING YOU
DON’T



Pasture

farming Something everyone can do...

but only very few farmers will ever master it.



Remember:
INWWEVRELGE
care of your

greatest asset
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