Robert Ferris Equity growth – reach out, grab it















Physical KPI's



\$40 per cow animal health

50% of herd Dry Cow Treatment

Animal health KPI's

No intervention

Average SCC 120-140,000

5-7% empty rates





\$3.20-3.50/MS farm operating expenses



7.6% return on capital

Financial KPI's



12% cash return on equity

EBIT - \$3500/ha @ \$6 milk price



14% compounding ROE over 10 years



Policy rules the business



Round speed and dates













EQUITY IN ITS MOST SIMPLISTIC FORM IS:

TOTAL A<u>SSETS</u> MINUS TOTAL <u>LIABILITIES</u>





Reinvestment \$60,000 pa

Growth Calculator	Years	10%	15%	25%
	0	\$50,000	\$50 <i>,</i> 000	\$50,000
	5	\$390,000	\$450 <i>,</i> 000	\$590 <i>,</i> 000
	10	\$1,000,000	\$1,400,000	\$2,400,000
	15	\$2,100,000	\$3,200,000	\$7,900,000
	20	\$3,700,000	\$6,900,000	\$25,000,000
	25	\$6,400,000	\$14,000,000	\$76,000,000

Reinvestment \$60,000 pa

	Years	10%	15%	25%
Growth	0	\$50 <i>,</i> 000	\$50,000	\$50,000
Calculator	· 5	\$390,000	\$450,000	\$590,000
	10	\$1,000,000	\$1,400,000	\$2,400,000
	15	\$2,100,000	\$3,200,000	\$7,900,000
	20	\$3 <i>,</i> 700,000	\$6,900,000	\$25,000,000
	25	\$6,400,000	\$14,000,000	\$76,000,000

Reinvestment \$60,000 pa

	Years	10%	15%	25%
Growth	0	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000
Calculator	5	\$390,000	\$450 <i>,</i> 000	\$590,000
	10	\$1,000,000	\$1,400,000	\$2,400,000
	15	\$2,100,000	\$3,200,000	\$7,900,000
	20	\$3,700,000	\$6,900,000	\$25,000,000
	25	\$6,400,000	\$14,000,000	\$76,000,000

- Why be in a family or equity partnership?
 - Opportunity to invest, and keep investing



- Accelerates personal growth
- Challenge/responsibility to maintain equity base
 - but expectation to grow it
- Creates strict financial disciplines
 - answerable to a board/other shareholders.



Family/business equity



ALWAYS MAKE A PROFIT











PasturefarmingSomething everyone can do...but only very few farmers will ever master it.

Remember: Always take care of your greatest asset